Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy
MP2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Total utilities paid in October 2020

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-3-8
water, sewer
water only
W-8-S
W-S-8
W-3-8
water only
water only
compactr chg
water only
W-5-3
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma '
300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl it
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Knott GRDL

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma 8/27/20 to 9/28/20

Amt
Dates of Service Used

9/22/20 to 10/20/20 662
9/22/20 to 10/20/20 8
8/25/20 to 9/23/20 2
9/5/20 to 10/6/20 o
9/15/20 to 10/13/20 7

9/3/20 to 10/2/20 7
9/10/20 to 10/8/20 6356
9/10/20 to 10/8/20 1.4
8/1/20 to 8/31/20 69
8/1/20 to 8/31/20 164
8/1/20 to 8/31/20

8/1/20 to 8/31/20 6
8/1/20 to 8/31/20 5
8/2/20 to 9/1/20 0
8/1/20 to 8/31/20 5
8/1/20 to 8/31/20 13
8/6/20 to 9/5/20 108
8/6/20 to 9/5/20 488
8/6/20 to 9/5/20 5
8/26/20 to 9/24/2020 262 tons
8/5/2Q to 9/4/20 0
8/27/20 to 9/25/20 0
8/27/20 to 9/25/20 0
8/27/20 to 9/28/20 - 868 kWh
9/2/20 to 10/2/20 35520 kWh
9/2/20 to 10/2/20 8640 kWh
9/2/20 to 10/2/20 7000 kWh
9/2/20 to 10/2/20 80 kWh
9/10/20 to 10/9/20 12000 kwh
9/2/20 to 1012120 80 kWh
8/28/20 to 9/29/20 79900 KkWh
828120 1o 9/29/20 1893 kWh
9/9/20 to 10/8/20 161 kWh
9/10/20 to 10/9/20 420 kwWh
9/8/20 1o 10/7/20 8884 kWh
9/17/20 to 10/16/202( 244 kWh
9/8/20 to 10/7/20 18 kWh
8/8/20 to 10/7/20 70 kWh

1 kWh

Amount
Paid

$443.48

$143.44
$67.33
$136.34
$142.93
$180.18
$402.68
$140.34
$741.04
$995.59
$21.00
$281.45
$80.10
$30.00
$139.87
$188.03
$898.46
$3,588.34
$90.10
$570.52
$60.00
$69.07
$30.36
$76.49
$2,780.04
$805.74
$666.60
$16.99
$1,158.11
$16.99
$5,514.11
$169.98
$23.24
$43.20
$694.95
$29.61
$11.99
$13.88
$10.91

$21,473.48




