## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

_				Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	natural gas natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring 312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/22/20 to 10/20/20	662		\$443.48
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/22/20 to 10/20/20	8		\$143.44
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	8/25/20 to 9/23/20	2		\$67.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	9/5/20 to 10/6/20	0		\$136.34
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/15/20 to 10/13/20	7		\$142.93
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	9/3/20 to 10/2/20	7		\$180.18
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/10/20 to 10/8/20	635.6		\$402.68
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/10/20 to 10/8/20	1.4		\$140.34
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	69		\$741.04
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	164		\$995.59
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	6		\$281.45
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	5		\$80.10
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	8/2/20 to 9/1/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	5		\$139.87
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	8/1/20 to 8/31/20	13		\$188.03
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/6/20 to 9/5/20	108		\$898.46
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/6/20 to 9/5/20	488		\$3,588.34
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/6/20 to 9/5/20	5		\$90.10
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/25/20 to 9/24/2020	2.62	tons	\$570.52
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	8/5/20 to 9/4/20	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/27/20 to 9/25/20	0		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	8/27/20 to 9/25/20	0		\$30.36
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/27/20 to 9/28/20	868	kWh	\$76.49
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/2/20 to 10/2/20	35520	kWh	\$2,780.04
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/2/20 to 10/2/20	8640	kWh	\$805.74
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/2/20 to 10/2/20	7000	kWh	\$666.60
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It	9/2/20 to 10/2/20	80	kWh	\$16.99
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/10/20 to 10/9/20	12000	kWh	\$1,158.11
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	9/2/20 to 10/2/20	80	kWh	\$16.99
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/28/20 to 9/29/20	79900	kWh	\$5,514.11
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/28/20 to 9/29/20		kWh	\$169.98
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	9/9/20 to 10/8/20		kWh	\$23.24
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	9/10/20 to 10/9/20	420	kWh	\$43.20
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	9/8/20 to 10/7/20	8884		\$694.95
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs	9/17/20 to 10/16/2020	244		\$29.61
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	9/8/20 to 10/7/20		kWh	\$11.99
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	9/8/20 to 10/7/20		kWh	\$13.88
MP2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	8/2//20 to 9/28/20	1	kWh	\$10.91

Total utilities paid in October 2020

\$21,473.48